MXP
Extreme Duty Precleaner
The Toughest Applications Demand a Massive Cleaner
The MXP Extreme Duty Precleaner is the largest, most rugged precleaner Flexco offers. Designed with
heavy-duty construction throughout, the MXP boasts an oversized 8” (200mm) diameter center
pole and 19-3/8” (490mm) blade height. This ensures optimal cleaning on the largest pulleys and
widest belts in the harshest applications the mining industry offers.

MXP
Extreme Duty Precleaner
Ordering Information
MXP Precleaner - Belt Width Minus 6" (150mm)
Belt Width Blade Width MXP with XDST
in. mm in. mm
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
42 1050 36 900 MXP-642 90393
48 1200 42 1050 MXP-648 90394
54 1350 48 1200 MXP-654 90395
60 1500 54 1350 MXP-660 90396
72 1800 66 1650 MXP-672 90397
84 2100 78 1950 MXP-684 90398
96 2400 90 2250 MXP-696 90399
120 3000 114 2850 MXP-6120 90400
MXP Precleaner - Belt Width Minus 12" (300mm)
42 1050 30 750 MXP-1242 90581
48 1200 36 900 MXP-1248 90582
54 1350 42 1050 MXP-1254 90583
60 1500 48 1200 MXP-1260 90584
72 1800 60 1500 MXP-1272 90585
84 2100 72 1800 MXP-1284 90586
96 2400 84 2100 MXP-1296 90587
120 3000 108 2700 MXP-12120 90588
Lead time: 2 weeks
Ordering Information
UltraShear™ Replacement Blades
Blade